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PosCat

PROMESA F
1

PROMESA M
1

SENIOR F
1

2

5

SENIOR M
1

A W N

VETERANA F B
1

2
3

4
5
6

VETERANAF C
1

2
3
4

VETERANO M B
1

2

5

VETERANO M C
1

2

domingo, 11 de septiembre de 2011

Tiempo

0:56:44

0:37:55

0:52:32
0:53:48

0:54:15
0:57:12

1:01:55

0:34:05

0:41:38
0:41:39
0:51:06
0:56:07

0:50:21
0:52:16
0:53:17

0:58:39
1:01:52
1:05:21

0:44:38

1:05:21
1:05:26
1:05:30

0:39:49
0:44:38

0:47:39
0:53:18

0:57:05

0:30:49
0:43:22

0:53:24

| CURSA POPULAR A BENIARJO

Classificacio per categories Local

Dorsal Apellidos

111

167

304
51

34
93

49

50

176
52
29
66

10
199
100

323
41
90

17

36
35
37

16

301
102

185

190
92

326

VIDAL TERRADES

FUSTER MARTINEZ

PEIRO MILVAQUES
MARTI MATEU

SERRANO FAUS
GARCIA REIG

REIG MORANT

LLINARES GERMAN

FONT MORANT
ESTRUCH LLORET
GARCIA MORATAL
MIRANA MORANT

GARCIA BLAY
PEIRO FAUS
SOLBES LORENTE

MAYOR MORAGUES

Nombre

MARIA

MARC

SILVIA
SARI

CRISTINA
ESTHER

PAULA

MIGUEL

ROBERTO
DANIEL
NICOLAS
JORDI

MARIA TERESA
AMPARO
MARIA JOSE

SONIA

SANTAMARIA MONTANE NURIA

OROVAY MILLET

SANFELICIANO VIDAL

ESCRIVA EXPOSITO
CAMARENA SIGNES
CORRALES CORRALES

MIRANA MORANT
MORANT COLL

RAMIS MIGUEL
MORANT SANTAMARIA

BORRAS ESTRUCH

SIGNES OROVAY
GARCIA SEGUI

POUS ESCRIVA

LOURDES

LOLIN

ANA
INMA
MAR

OSCAR
BLAI

MIGUEL
SERGIO

JOSEP

SALVADOR JAVIE
PEDRO LUIS

JOSE MIGUEL

Min/Km PosGeneral

7,06

4,44

6,34
6,44

6,47
7,09

7,44

5,12
5,12
6,23
7,01

6,18
6,32
6,40

7,20
7,44
8,10

5,35

8,10
8,11
8,11

4,59
5,35

5,57
6,40

7,08

3,51
5,25

6,41

258

78

229
245

249
261

267

37

132
133
223
256

214
226
239

263
266
269

159

271
273
275

104
160

194
241

260

15
143

243

C.A. BENIAR JORK
RUNNING CLUB

C.A. BENIAR JORK
RUNNING CLUB

C.A. BENIAR JORK
RUNNING CLUB

NO PUC EN L'ANIMA
BENIARJO RUNNER'S

C.CEL GARBI

C.A. BENIAR JORK
RUNNING CLUB

C.A. BENIAR JORK
RUNNING CLUB

NO PUC EN L'ANIMA
BENIARJO RUNNER'S

CALYGAT.COM

C.A. BENIAR JORK
RUNNING CLUB
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VETERANOS A
1

w

00 N o u s

domingo, 11 de septiembre de 2011

1:05:21
1:05:26

0:29:02

0:34:33
0:36:01

0:48:48
0:49:12
0:49:12
0:52:16
0:53:17

132

91

11
134

15
60
61
33
133

FRASQUET VIDAL
JORDA MASCARELL

GARCIA REIG

GARCIA VIDAL
SOLBES LORENTE

CaNOVAS CANO
MORANT MORANT
BARRES MAGRANER
MORANT

GIL MONTANER

SALVADOR
VICENTE JAVIER

PERE LLUIS

VICENT
ENRIQUE

DANIEL
SALVADOR
OSCAR
RAUL
JOSE

8,10
8,11

3,38

4,19
4,30

6,06
6,09
6,09
6,32
6,40

270
272

43
58

203
205
204
227
237

C.A. BENIAR JORK
RUNNING CLUB

NO PUC EN L'ANIMA
BENIARJO RUNNER'S

DONA SANG

NO PUC EN L'ANIMA
BENIARJO RUNNER'S
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